
 
SERMON CLUB – 5/11/2023 
SERIES: K.T. Norris Lectureship 
SERMON: David Nelson 
Title/focus: I’ll Be With You Always….

 
May 9 – All Authority Has Been Given to Me…   
May 10 – Therefore, Go… 
May 11 – I’ll Be With You Always…. 
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Felt Needs 
 

 

Scripture/Stories 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CALL TO ACTION: 
1. 
 
2. 
 
3. 
 

 
 
5/11 
Preach: David Nelson 
Welcome:  
DP/C:  
Close:  
 

K.T NORRIS LECTURESHIP – DAY THREE – MAY 11, 2023 


